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Table No. 5—continued.

Race of the Children attending the Native Village Schools on 31st December, 1904—contd.

Summary of Table No. 5.

Table No. 6.
Results of Examination, 1904.

24

M and M Q. II. E Q and E. Totals.
Schools.

Boys. Girls. Total. Boys. Girls. Total.] Boys. Girls. Total. Boys. Girls. Total.

Te Haroto
Tangoio ..
Puniho ..
Pariroa ..
Pamoana
Pipiriki ..
Karioi
Papawai
Turanganui
Whangarae
Okoha
Waikawa
Wairau ..
Mangamaunu
Kaiapoi ..
Rapaki ..
Little River
Arowhenua
Waikouaiti
Ruapuke
The Neck

19
18
11
14
12
19
11
7
3
2
6

11
11
4

11
8

20
14
7
5
4
9
1

6
5
7
9
12
11
7

30
29
15
25
20
39
25
14
8
6

15
1

24
15
20
18
19
31
15

1

1
2
5
1

"6

1

1
6
1

"l

2

1
3

11
2

"l

1
1
9

"a
3
9
2

"8

1
14

1

2
8
1
1
4
1

1
2

23
1
2

5
17
3
1

12
1
1

10
4
1

5
2

24

21 i
19
20
14
15
21
19
17
5
8
14
8

19
19
27
10
17

23
21
7
9

12 33
12 31
18 38
12 26
8 23

21 42
22 41
16 33
6 : 11
6 14

13 27
6 14
6 25

14 33
16 43
12 22

26 43
12 35
18 39
5 12
5 14

"8 "i i2
1
6
2

18
10
13
9
7

20
8

3
12
1
5
1

5
7
2

14
1

8
19
3

19
2

5
2

13

4
2
1

i2
9

11

"3 "2 '"5 6
*5
3

Totals 1,676 1,337 3,013 179 133 312 198 2,086 :1,668 3,754231 429

1904.
Race. Percentage

for 1903.
Boys. Girls. Total. Percentage.

[aori, and between Maori and half-caste .. 1,676 1,337
[alt-caste .. .. .. .. .. 179 133
uropean, and between half-caste and European 231 198

Totals .. .. 2,086 1,668

3,013
312
429

3,754

80-26
8-31

11-43

80-93
8-37

10-70

3,754 10000 100-00

Schools.

a
O h

*h"o,8£
Passes of Pupils examined. Marks

obtainedby
Children

thatpassed a
Standard.VI. V. IV. III. II. I.

Hapua
Te Kao
Paparore
Rangiawhia
Pamapuria
Ahipara
Pukepoto
Kenana
Parapara
Peria
Te Pupuke f1 ) ..
Whakarara (2) ..
Touwai
Whangape
Whakarapa j
Lower Waihou (Bide school) J
Maraeroa
Matihetihe (2) ..
Whirinaki
Waima
Omanaia
Motukaraka
Mangamuka
W aimamaku

46
50
23
-24
36
43
33
18
23
49

3 2
3
4

2
3
3
4
1
2

2
1
1
6
1
3
4
3
2
7

3
3
2
4
4
5
3
1
3
8

4
8
1
5
0

13
6
4
6

10

70-5
110-0

19-5
90-5
71-0

' 129-0
119-0
77-5
79-5

175-0

1 2
2

2

32
84
37
23
38

2
2

7
8
2

3
15
1

1
11
4
5
4

73-5
237-5
420
23-5

101-52 6 4

78
30
42
27
54
30

i
3

2
1
1
2

3
1
2
1

2
7

4
4
4
2
4
4

61-0
31-5
96-5
130
43-5• 90-0

i 3
6'3 '2
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